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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Logan Beausoleil       M3034         1/31    5:00       15:29
2     Steven Froeschle       M2024          1/2    5:10       16:01
3     Phil Young             M3539         1/31    5:13       16:08
4     Garett Prusha          M2529         1/19    8:19       25:45
5     Christian Esparza      M2529         2/19    8:20       25:48
6     Ryan McGivern          M3539         2/31    8:20       25:50
7     Luke Anderson          M3034         2/31    8:26       26:09
8     Jay Whitmore           M2529         3/19    8:26       26:09
9     Wesley Otero           M4549         1/19    8:27       26:11
10    Maddie Miller          F0119         1/18    8:27       26:11
11    Troy Banian            M0119         1/29    8:29       26:16
12    Ernesto Raya           M5054         1/19    8:29       26:16
13    Bob Thompson           M6064         1/13    8:31       26:22
14    Dan Blumhoff           M3034         3/31    8:31       26:22
15    Sean Helton            M3034         4/31    8:31       26:23
16    Austin Begyn           M0119         2/29    8:31       26:24
17    Tony Mital             M3539         3/31    8:32       26:25
18    Aaron Franck           M2529         4/19    8:32       26:26
19    Sarah Ade Wallace      F3539         1/44    8:33       26:28
20    Stephen Schroeder      M0119         3/29    8:33       26:28
21    Nick Camlin            M3034         5/31    8:34       26:32
22    Chad Metcalf           M4044         1/28    8:34       26:32
23    William Sindelar       M2529         5/19    8:37       26:41
24    Jason Lopez            M4044         2/28    8:37       26:42
25    Kaitlyn Powell         F0119         2/18    8:37       26:43
26    Ryan Cherry            M3539         4/31    8:38       26:45
27    Malaki Willey          M0119         4/29    8:38       26:46
28    Matthew Holst          M4044         3/28    8:39       26:49
29    Alexander Ewoldt       M0119         5/29    8:40       26:51
30    Dan Bailey             M3539         5/31    8:40       26:51
31    Bobby Bunch            M3034         6/31    8:41       26:54
32    Brian Miers            M2529         6/19    8:41       26:54
33    Jeremy Randolph        M3034         7/31    8:41       26:55
34    Isaiah Solis           M0119         6/29    8:41       26:55
35    Kevin Lines            M3539         6/31    8:44       27:05
36    Rich Cunningham        M5054         2/19    8:45       27:06
37    Wade Cornick           M3539         7/31    8:45       27:07
38    David Eckes            M4044         4/28    8:46       27:09
39    Kathryn Dierks         F3539         2/44    8:46       27:11
40    Alyssa Leone           F2529         1/47    8:47       27:12
41    Edward Bruns           M2529         7/19    8:47       27:13
42    Melinda Bradley        F3539         3/44    8:47       27:13
43    Elizabeth Floersch     F3034         1/49    8:47       27:13
44    Matt Puck              M3539         8/31    8:47       27:14
45    Ryan Foley             M3539         9/31    8:48       27:15
46    Lindsay Cornick        F3034         2/49    8:48       27:16
47    Corey Caza             M????          1/1    8:49       27:18
48    Perla Trevizo          F3539         4/44    8:49       27:20
49    John Monroe            M3539        10/31    8:50       27:21
50    Joseph Buser           M3539        11/31    8:50       27:22
51    Ana Phillips           F4044         1/24    8:50       27:22
52    Steve Vipond           M6064         2/13    8:51       27:24
53    Jack Perry             M0119         7/29    8:52       27:27
54    Tory Escamilla         M4549         2/19    8:52       27:28
55    Chris Huber            M2529         8/19    8:52       27:29
56    Susan McGivern         F3539         5/44    8:53       27:32
57    Alex Mayszak           M2529         9/19    8:54       27:33
58    Brooke Rhodes          F0119         3/18    8:55       27:36
59    Stephen Rhodes         M4549         3/19    8:55       27:37
60    Mario Pizano           M4549         4/19    8:55       27:37
61    Rachel Marshall        F4044         2/24    8:55       27:38
62    Craig Stiles           M3539        12/31    8:55       27:38
63    Allen Marshall         M4044         5/28    8:55       27:39
64    Alan Swearingen        M5054         3/19    8:55       27:39
65    Valerie Olson          F3539         6/44    8:55       27:39
66    Eve Reynolds           F5054         1/24    8:56       27:40
67    Hannah Jansen          F2529         2/47    8:56       27:41
68    Paul Foley             M4044         6/28    8:56       27:41
69    Rob Schadt             M3034         8/31    8:56       27:41
70    Minde Ward             F3539         7/44    8:56       27:42
71    Raquel Gamez           F4044         3/24    8:58       27:46
72    Jacquelyn O'Briant     F3034         3/49    8:58       27:48
73    David Banian           M5054         4/19    8:59       27:49
74    Brian Monbeck          M4044         7/28    9:00       27:54
75    Rafael Alvarado Jr.    M4549         5/19    9:01       27:55
76    Bob Egan               M5559          1/8    9:01       27:56
77    Charley Fowler         M70UP          1/7    9:01       27:56
78    Joe Bielenberg         M2529        10/19    9:01       27:56
79    Christopher Glass      M3034         9/31    9:01       27:56
80    Mark Cook              M6569         1/12    9:01       27:57
81    Grace Simpson          F2529         3/47    9:02       27:58
82    Kathryn Monroe         F3539         8/44    9:02       27:59
83    Titus Noble            M4044         8/28    9:02       27:59
84    Ashley Holle           F2529         4/47    9:02       28:00
85    Tyler Holle            M3034        10/31    9:02       28:00
86    Ruben Alicea           M3539        13/31    9:03       28:01
87    Nick Rhodes            M0119         8/29    9:03       28:03
88    Margarita Payne        F4044         4/24    9:03       28:03
89    Bill Walters           M4549         6/19    9:03       28:04
90    Scott Downen           M5054         5/19    9:04       28:04
91    Jenel Sanford          F3539         9/44    9:04       28:05
92    Allison Kopp           F3539        10/44    9:04       28:06
93    Lauren Vasicek         F2529         5/47    9:04       28:06
94    Luke Peterson          M3034        11/31    9:05       28:07
95    Kathleen Evanchyk      F5559         1/23    9:05       28:08
96    Stephanie Willcox      F3034         4/49    9:05       28:09
97    Nickolas Frere         M3539        14/31    9:06       28:10
98    Sedonie Scheider       F0119         4/18    9:06       28:10
99    Brian Heffernan        M4044         9/28    9:06       28:12
100   Amber Smith            F3034         5/49    9:06       28:12
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101   Tim Smith              M4549         7/19    9:06       28:12
102   Roger Cherry           M5054         6/19    9:06       28:13
103   Aaron Dodds            M3034        12/31    9:07       28:13
104   Alma Avila             F2529         6/47    9:07       28:13
105   Gawain Piper           M3539        15/31    9:07       28:14
106   Shane Huff             M3034        13/31    9:07       28:16
107   Missy Huff             F3539        11/44    9:08       28:16
108   Jeff Dietz             M4549         8/19    9:08       28:17
109   Michelle Koops         F4549         1/32    9:09       28:20
110   Kathy Magoon           F6064         1/17    9:10       28:23
111   Erin Schmidt           F3034         6/49    9:11       28:26
112   Brian Kopf             M6064         3/13    9:11       28:27
113   John Bowyer            M3539        16/31    9:11       28:28
114   Michael Terry          M4549         9/19    9:11       28:28
115   Landon Stoflet         M0119         9/29    9:12       28:30
116   Maren Stoflet          F3539        12/44    9:12       28:30
117   Chrissie Lopez         F4044         5/24    9:12       28:30
118   Dennis Edwards         M5559          2/8    9:13       28:33
119   Anna Raya              F3034         7/49    9:13       28:33
120   Katrina Willey         F3539        13/44    9:13       28:34
121   Cody Lanning           M2529        11/19    9:13       28:35
122   Hannah Mohr            F0119         5/18    9:13       28:35
123   Gary McCormick         M6569         2/12    9:14       28:37
124   Michael Perry          M4549        10/19    9:14       28:37
125   Ann Lovelady           F3539        14/44    9:15       28:39
126   Jeff Scheider          M4044        10/28    9:15       28:40
127   Brett Foley            M3539        17/31    9:15       28:40
128   Rylee Nowak            F2024         1/10    9:15       28:41
129   Pam Mohr               F4549         2/32    9:16       28:41
130   Monica Torres          F3034         8/49    9:16       28:44
131   Carol Brockway         F5559         2/23    9:17       28:45
132   Kim McCubbin                          0/0    9:17       28:47
133   Megan Schmeink         F2024         2/10    9:18       28:48
134   Brandon Hoaglin        M3539        18/31    9:18       28:49
135   Chris True             M3034        14/31    9:19       28:51
136   Patrick Decoster       M6569         3/12    9:19       28:51
137   Lisa Kantor            F4549         3/32    9:19       28:52
138   Olivia Costas          F3034         9/49    9:21       28:57
139   Shari Connell          F4549         4/32    9:21       28:57
140   Larry Jones            M6569         4/12    9:21       28:57
141   Thomas Hancock         M3539        19/31    9:21       28:57
142   Matt Pike              M4044        11/28    9:21       29:00
143   Carol Schaab           F3539        15/44    9:22       29:01
144   Lori Sindelar          F5559         3/23    9:22       29:01
145   Anne Bormann           F4549         5/32    9:22       29:02
146   Katy Joyce             F3034        10/49    9:22       29:02
147   Nate Oberhardt         M3034        15/31    9:23       29:05
148   Kelly Ihns             F5054         2/24    9:23       29:05
149   Patrick Ihns           M5054         7/19    9:24       29:08
150   Gina Malito            F3539        16/44    9:25       29:09
151   Danelle Miner          F3539        17/44    9:25       29:09
152   Frank Dittrich         M6064         4/13    9:25       29:09
153   Kelly Hancock          F3539        18/44    9:25       29:11
154   Manuel Torres          M4044        12/28    9:25       29:11
155   Joseph Reichwein       M4044        13/28    9:26       29:13
156   Nancy Jackson          F5559         4/23    9:26       29:13
157   Jackson Conger         M0119        10/29    9:26       29:14
158   Barry Jacocks          M5054         8/19    9:27       29:16
159   Jake Anderson          M3034        16/31    9:27       29:16
160   William Lunt           M2529        12/19    9:27       29:17
161   Jeremy Ludin           M3539        20/31    9:27       29:17
162   Becki Woodard          F5054         3/24    9:27       29:18
163   Amanda Wright          F3034        11/49    9:27       29:18
164   Nichole Schmidt        F3034        12/49    9:28       29:20
165   Anne Maria Long        F4044         6/24    9:28       29:21
166   Erik Sellas            M3539        21/31    9:29       29:22
167   Brent Rassi            M2529        13/19    9:30       29:26
168   Joe Rossi              M5054         9/19    9:30       29:26
169   Megan Rokusek          F2529         7/47    9:30       29:27
170   Russ Brown             M4549        11/19    9:31       29:29
171   Casey Stengel          M6064         5/13    9:33       29:34
172   Caralee Collins        F4549         6/32    9:33       29:34
173   Bryan Niers            M3539        22/31    9:33       29:35
174   Gabriel Segura         M0119        11/29    9:33       29:35
175   Rachel Engnell         F2529         8/47    9:34       29:38
176   Clara Decoster         F6569         1/10    9:34       29:39
177   Randy Peterson         M5054        10/19    9:35       29:41
178   Marianne Schroeder     F70UP          1/4    9:35       29:43
179   Alex Moore             M3539        23/31    9:36       29:43
180   Alisha Welvaert        F2529         9/47    9:36       29:44
181   Steve Lindquist        M6064         6/13    9:37       29:47
182   Amy Blome              F3539        19/44    9:37       29:47
183   Jeffrey Reynolds       M4044        14/28    9:37       29:49
184   Alex Budeliar          M2529        14/19    9:38       29:50
185   Doreena Crock          F5054         4/24    9:39       29:53
186   Tom Miller             M70UP          2/7    9:39       29:54
187   Jenna Bolin            F3034        13/49    9:39       29:55
188   Gary Loy               M6569         5/12    9:40       29:56
189   Amber Bush             F3034        14/49    9:41       30:00
190   Phil Kantor            M5054        11/19    9:42       30:02
191   Brooke Franck          M3034        17/31    9:42       30:03
192   Carrie Anderson        F3539        20/44    9:42       30:04
193   Corey Knight           M5054        12/19    9:43       30:05
194   Samantha Houselog      F3539        21/44    9:44       30:10
195   Erin Rennert           F3034        15/49    9:44       30:10
196   Karen Daniels          F3034        16/49    9:45       30:12
197   Packy Moran            M4044        15/28    9:45       30:13
198   Jennifer Foley         F3034        17/49    9:46       30:15
199   Toby Murphy            F4549         7/32    9:47       30:19
200   Sheila Castens         F6064         2/17    9:48       30:20
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201   Denise Gonzales        F5559         5/23    9:48       30:20
202   Scott Gersitz          M3539        24/31    9:48       30:21
203   Mark Hestness          M5054        13/19    9:48       30:22
204   Keri Grant             F2529        10/47    9:50       30:28
205   Benjamin Beck          M2529        15/19    9:50       30:28
206   Dana Murphy            F4044         7/24    9:50       30:28
207   Joel Abrams            M4044        16/28    9:50       30:29
208   Robert Cameron         M5054        14/19    9:50       30:29
209   Jaime Solis            M4044        17/28    9:51       30:30
210   Kaleb Kammerer         M0119        12/29    9:51       30:30
211   Cinthia Thompson       F4549         8/32    9:51       30:31
212   Brooke Kammerer        F3539        22/44    9:51       30:31
213   Liset Sierra           F0119         6/18    9:52       30:34
214   Timothy Tigges         M5559          3/8    9:52       30:35
215   Terri Tucker           F4044         8/24    9:53       30:36
216   Nathan Bradley         M3539        25/31    9:53       30:36
217   Daniel Kedley          M3034        18/31    9:54       30:40
218   Jordan De Simone       M0119        13/29    9:55       30:42
219   Zachary Schuler        M3034        19/31    9:56       30:46
220   Gary Nelson            M6569         6/12    9:58       30:53
221   Katie Holgersson       F2529        11/47   10:01       31:03
222   Lauren Hoeft           F3034        18/49   10:02       31:06
223   Heather Monson         F4549         9/32   10:02       31:07
224   Maggie Mishler         F3539        23/44   10:02       31:07
225   Jolene Vipond          F6064         3/17   10:03       31:08
226   Jeff Kirwan            M5054        15/19   10:04       31:10
227   Larry Kelley           M6064         7/13   10:04       31:10
228   Ryan Minch             M3034        20/31   10:05       31:14
229   Tiffany Taylor         F2024         3/10   10:06       31:17
230   Sam Wilson             M3034        21/31   10:10       31:30
231   Dawn Dittmer           F5054         5/24   10:10       31:31
232   Krystal Wilson         F3034        19/49   10:10       31:31
233   Tom Stopoulos          M3539        26/31   10:13       31:39
234   Kim Lopez              F5054         6/24   10:16       31:48
235   Alex Ottens            M0119        14/29   10:17       31:51
236   Rachel Weed            F3034        20/49   10:17       31:51
237   Brant Massa            M4549        12/19   10:17       31:52
238   Mike Dodds             M5559          4/8   10:17       31:52
239   Robert Wyffels         M6064         8/13   10:19       31:57
240   Karen Nelson           F6064         4/17   10:19       31:57
241   Paula Woods            F4549        10/32   10:22       32:09
242   Mark Murphy            M6064         9/13   10:23       32:10
243   Lauri Stoneking        F4549        11/32   10:26       32:19
244   Mick Harper            M6569         7/12   10:26       32:20
245   Chad Mansfield         M3034        22/31   10:31       32:36
246   Melinda Mazzocco       F4549        12/32   10:32       32:37
247   Gabriel Conger         M0119        15/29   10:33       32:42
248   Kelsi Connell          F2529        12/47   10:34       32:45
249   Andrea Glasgow         F2529        13/47   10:36       32:50
250   Steffany Dietz         F2529        14/47   10:36       32:51
251   Ryan Wilkins           M3539        27/31   10:37       32:55
252   Victoria Castillo      F2529        15/47   10:37       32:55
253   Charlie Stutzman       M4549        13/19   10:39       32:58
254   Allen Hale             M70UP          3/7   10:43       33:11
255   Kaitlyn Fier           F2024         4/10   10:43       33:11
256   Paula Kirkwood         F4044         9/24   10:43       33:13
257   Chrissy Dodds          F3034        21/49   10:44       33:17
258   Stephanie Miene        F3034        22/49   10:45       33:19
259   James Knorr            M70UP          4/7   10:46       33:22
260   Jennifer Lindbom       F2529        16/47   10:47       33:24
261   Samantha Barber        F2529        17/47   10:47       33:25
262   Jamie Dickmeyer        F3034        23/49   10:48       33:28
263   Caitlin Willich        F2529        18/47   10:49       33:30
264   Amanda Timmerman       F2529        19/47   10:50       33:34
265   Judy Ridout            F6569         2/10   10:52       33:41
266   Brian Belha            M4044        18/28   10:52       33:41
267   Jessica Godfrey        F3034        24/49   10:52       33:41
268   Amy Miller             F4549        13/32   10:54       33:45
269   Peggy Neavor           F6064         5/17   10:55       33:48
270   Emma Engstler          F2024         5/10   10:55       33:48
271   Lisa Edwards           F5559         6/23   10:55       33:49
272   Susan Kleppe           F4044        10/24   10:55       33:49
273   Jamie Streets          F4044        11/24   10:56       33:53
274   Leslie Aboud           F3034        25/49   10:56       33:53
275   Bart Streets           M4549        14/19   10:56       33:53
276   Danny Pen              M3034        23/31   10:57       33:55
277   Jerry Kelly            M3539        28/31   10:59       34:01
278   Lynn Ellerbrock        F3539        24/44   10:59       34:02
279   Kathy Newkirk          F6064         6/17   11:00       34:04
280   Cassie Rizzo           F3034        26/49   11:00       34:04
281   Gabriel Crownover      M0119        16/29   11:01       34:08
282   Stacie Tuttle          F4044        12/24   11:02       34:10
283   Susan Lancaster        F3034        27/49   11:02       34:12
284   Greg Bunch             M3034        24/31   11:02       34:13
285   Jimmy Lancaster        M3034        25/31   11:04       34:17
286   Jackie Bohlen          F5559         7/23   11:04       34:17
287   Randy Rogers           M6569         8/12   11:05       34:21
288   Latasha Watson         F3539        25/44   11:06       34:23
289   Dave Pobanz            M5054        16/19   11:06       34:23
290   Sue Henderson          F5559         8/23   11:06       34:24
291   Judie Gulley           F70UP          2/4   11:07       34:27
292   Kristi Hestness        F5054         7/24   11:08       34:31
293   Heather Shoesmith      F4549        14/32   11:09       34:32
294   Jessica Long           F3034        28/49   11:09       34:33
295   Roman Segura           M0119        17/29   11:11       34:40
296   Julian Lopez           M0119        18/29   11:12       34:42
297   Mike Brandau           M5559          5/8   11:12       34:43
298   Erika Burke            F2024         6/10   11:14       34:49
299   April Lanning          F3034        29/49   11:15       34:50
300   Amber Nelson           F3539        26/44   11:16       34:53
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301   Stephanie Hoaglin      F3034        30/49   11:19       35:03
302   Jessica Bidwell        F2529        20/47   11:19       35:04
303   Jessica Pitzer         F3539        27/44   11:20       35:07
304   Jo Faris               F6569         3/10   11:22       35:12
305   Shayla Kiddoo Frere    F3539        28/44   11:24       35:18
306   Cassie Flynn           F3539        29/44   11:24       35:18
307   Thomas Barber          M3034        26/31   11:24       35:18
308   Jennifer Stringer      F4549        15/32   11:29       35:34
309   Mark Morgan            M4549        15/19   11:31       35:41
310   Tracey Adair           M4044        19/28   11:33       35:48
311   Whitney Jansen         F3034        31/49   11:35       35:52
312   Keera Cone             F3034        32/49   11:35       35:52
313   Kayla Wendt            F2529        21/47   11:36       35:57
314   Kelly Arduser          F4044        13/24   11:39       36:05
315   Kelly Robbins          F3539        30/44   11:43       36:19
316   Heather Ashmead        F4549        16/32   11:44       36:22
317   Michael Ashmead        M5054        17/19   11:44       36:22
318   Ben Cherrington        M3034        27/31   11:46       36:27
319   Gary Newkirk           M70UP          5/7   11:47       36:32
320   Ricky Massa            M0119        19/29   11:50       36:39
321   Michelle Ruefer        F2529        22/47   11:51       36:42
322   Ashley Ottens          F4549        17/32   11:51       36:44
323   Lucy Manis             F6569         4/10   11:52       36:47
324   Bryan Harris           M3539        29/31   11:55       36:56
325   Marcie Johnson         F3034        33/49   11:55       36:57
326   Callie Stark           F2529        23/47   11:58       37:06
327   Valerie Floy           F3034        34/49   12:01       37:14
328   Hagen Holladay         M0119        20/29   12:01       37:14
329   David Kelly            M4044        20/28   12:01       37:15
330   Chelsea Ebert          F2529        24/47   12:02       37:16
331   Coty Gress             F2529        25/47   12:04       37:24
332   Jennifer Peterson      F4044        14/24   12:10       37:42
333   Dwight Holladay        M3539        30/31   12:13       37:50
334   Sue Kelly              F6064         7/17   12:15       37:57
335   Kelly Oberhardt        F3034        35/49   12:16       38:00
336   Meghan Ludin           F3034        36/49   12:16       38:00
337   Joe Kroeger            M4044        21/28   12:18       38:06
338   Scot Nelson            M4044        22/28   12:19       38:10
339   Jessica Morath         F2529        26/47   12:19       38:10
340   Anna Jennings          F2529        27/47   12:19       38:11
341   Hernan Guerrero        M0119        21/29   12:20       38:14
342   Dillon Rhodes          M0119        22/29   12:21       38:15
343   Marisa Mansfield       F3034        37/49   12:22       38:21
344   Alex Miller            M2529        16/19   12:25       38:29
345   Michael Wright         M6064        10/13   12:28       38:37
346   Catalyna Guerrero      F2529        28/47   12:34       38:57
347   Melissa Connell        F3034        38/49   12:38       39:08
348   Seth Springman         M2024          2/2   12:39       39:11
349   Preston Olson          M0119        23/29   12:53       39:54
350   Kate Morrissey         F0119         7/18   12:53       39:54
351   Madison Mangels        F0119         8/18   12:57       40:06
352   Madi Dohrmund          F0119         9/18   12:57       40:07
353   Drew Metcalf           M0119        24/29   12:58       40:12
354   Elizabeth Dalsing      F2529        29/47   13:03       40:27
355   Stacey Struck          F4044        15/24   13:03       40:28
356   Tera Stopoulos         F3034        39/49   13:04       40:29
357   Hisae Krogman          F4549        18/32   13:05       40:32
358   Kathy Peterson         F5054         8/24   13:06       40:36
359   Laura McCreery         F3539        31/44   13:07       40:37
360   Kaylee McCreery        F0119        10/18   13:07       40:38
361   Anna Albright          F3539        32/44   13:08       40:43
362   Dale Lanning           M6569         9/12   13:16       41:06
363   Jan Ebert              F6064         8/17   13:17       41:11
364   Angie Marcov           F4044        16/24   13:19       41:16
365   Sarah Foley            F3539        33/44   13:19       41:16
366   Connie Shaw            F6569         5/10   13:20       41:18
367   Stephanie Bruck        F4549        19/32   13:20       41:19
368   Andrea Parker          F4549        20/32   13:21       41:22
369   Michelle Houy          F5054         9/24   13:25       41:34
370   Kristen Antolik        F0119        11/18   13:25       41:35
371   Avery Catour           F0119        12/18   13:26       41:37
372   Cathy Lindquist        F5559         9/23   13:26       41:37
373   Douglas Schlickman     M4549        16/19   13:26       41:38
374   Jill Yates             F5054        10/24   13:34       42:02
375   Ian Catour             M0119        25/29   13:36       42:10
376   Easton Antolik         M0119        26/29   13:36       42:10
377   Meaghan Terry          F4044        17/24   13:40       42:22
378   Betsy McCormick        F3034        40/49   13:41       42:23
379   Sarah Horr             F4549        21/32   13:43       42:31
380   Michael Tharp          M6569        10/12   13:44       42:33
381   Makahla Howell         F0119        13/18   13:45       42:38
382   Josh Petty             M3034        28/31   13:47       42:42
383   Margie Schaefer        F6569         6/10   13:48       42:45
384   Melissa Kopf           F3034        41/49   13:48       42:46
385   Elaine Kopf            F6064         9/17   13:49       42:48
386   Jaime De La Cruz       F2529        30/47   13:52       42:59
387   Shelley Rogalski       F5054        11/24   13:53       43:00
388   Chris Harper           F6064        10/17   13:56       43:09
389   Jessica Beck           F2529        31/47   13:56       43:11
390   Gennifer Zirkelbach    F2529        32/47   13:57       43:13
391   Deb Brandau            F5559        10/23   13:57       43:13
392   Beth Gress             F3034        42/49   13:58       43:17
393   Shannon Ofori          F4044        18/24   14:01       43:25
394   Samantha Hoftender     F2529        33/47   14:02       43:29
395   Jeff De Leon           M4044        23/28   14:04       43:34
396   Jayne Robnett          F5559        11/23   14:08       43:48
397   Kathy Runge            F5559        12/23   14:08       43:48
398   Brittany Hamilton      F3034        43/49   14:09       43:51
399   Kirsten Jackson        F2529        34/47   14:09       43:51
400   Francie Perry          F4044        19/24   14:10       43:53
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401   Brandy Downey          F3539        34/44   14:12       44:00
402   Nicole Besse           F3539        35/44   14:12       44:01
403   Lisa Kohl              F2529        35/47   14:13       44:04
404   Lauren Stoflet         F0119        14/18   14:16       44:12
405   Trevor Stoflet         M4044        24/28   14:16       44:14
406   Teresa Kirwan          F5054        12/24   14:17       44:17
407   Sarah Schlickman       F4044        20/24   14:19       44:23
408   Brandon Seamer         M0119        27/29   14:21       44:29
409   Kailey Fellner         F0119        15/18   14:21       44:29
410   Greta Mizner           F0119        16/18   14:22       44:30
411   Kathleen Nucci         F70UP          3/4   14:24       44:38
412   Alyssa Kronfeld        F2024         7/10   14:26       44:43
413   Teriona Phillips       F2024         8/10   14:26       44:43
414   Cindy Willard          F5559        13/23   14:27       44:46
415   Andrea Winters         F3539        36/44   14:27       44:46
416   Rosemary Rathjen       M5054        18/19   14:29       44:54
417   Susan Crampton         F6064        11/17   14:30       44:55
418   Cassy Dewitt           F2529        36/47   14:31       44:59
419   Brian Ruta             M2529        17/19   14:31       45:00
420   Bethany Neumeyer       F2529        37/47   14:33       45:05
421   Jennifer Ferguson      F4549        22/32   14:35       45:11
422   Gregory Christian      M6064        11/13   14:35       45:11
423   Ashley Gabelmann       F2529        38/47   14:41       45:29
424   Mackenzie Hughes       F2529        39/47   14:41       45:29
425   Linda Lanning          F6064        12/17   14:43       45:35
426   Celena Brick           F4044        21/24   14:43       45:35
427   Nicolette Becker       F2529        40/47   14:46       45:46
428   Megan Lunt             F2529        41/47   14:46       45:46
429   Patricia Wichmann      F6064        13/17   14:47       45:49
430   Tiffany Metcalf        F3539        37/44   14:51       46:01
431   Carol Simpson          F4549        23/32   14:51       46:02
432   Dylan Ramos            M0119        28/29   14:56       46:16
433   Justin Reger           M2529        18/19   15:00       46:30
434   Deborah Taylor         F5054        13/24   15:01       46:32
435   Amanda Taylor          F2024         9/10   15:01       46:32
436   Katie Eckstein         F5054        14/24   15:01       46:32
437   Nancy Williams         F5559        14/23   15:06       46:49
438   Lynaea Kiefer          F2529        42/47   15:06       46:49
439   Jim Connell            M6064        12/13   15:07       46:51
440   Linda Connell          F5559        15/23   15:08       46:53
441   Jack Woodard           M2529        19/19   15:09       46:55
442   Emma Wright            F2024        10/10   15:09       46:56
443   Jenn Petersen          F4044        22/24   15:09       46:56
444   Jim Petersen           M4549        17/19   15:09       46:56
445   Missy McNeill          F3539        38/44   15:12       47:05
446   Dianne Egan            F5559        16/23   15:12       47:06
447   Mary Lockett           F4549        24/32   15:14       47:11
448   Stefani Brandau        F2529        43/47   15:17       47:21
449   Angie Meiers           F5054        15/24   15:20       47:30
450   Barbara Lowe           F6569         7/10   15:22       47:36
451   Gary Lohse             M6569        11/12   15:25       47:48
452   Sandra Hufford         F5559        17/23   15:26       47:49
453   Raechel Osborne        F3539        39/44   15:27       47:53
454   Denise Joens           F5559        18/23   15:30       48:02
455   Laurie Christian       F6064        14/17   15:38       48:27
456   James Cox              M5559          6/8   15:50       49:04
457   Paul Saeger            M4044        25/28   15:59       49:31
458   Melissa Crownover      F3034        44/49   15:59       49:32
459   Jenard Houston         M4044        26/28   16:06       49:54
460   Kendra Houston         F3539        40/44   16:06       49:54
461   Jenifer Rebik          F3034        45/49   16:07       49:57
462   Devin Howard           M6569        12/12   16:15       50:22
463   Floria Moore           F6569         8/10   16:20       50:38
464   Deb Howell             F4549        25/32   16:23       50:46
465   Tony Howell            M6064        13/13   16:25       50:52
466   Sue Villareal          F6064        15/17   16:28       51:00
467   Penny Jacobi           F6064        16/17   16:30       51:09
468   Linda Selby            F5054        16/24   16:31       51:10
469   Angie Jones            F4549        26/32   16:32       51:13
470   Sammi Strain           F3034        46/49   16:39       51:35
471   Austin Strain          M3034        29/31   16:39       51:35
472   Stacie Stutzman        F4549        27/32   16:45       51:55
473   Tricia Gillam          F5559        19/23   16:46       51:58
474   Janice Dietz           F4549        28/32   16:54       52:23
475   Nicole Sodawasser      F4549        29/32   17:02       52:47
476   Bradley Rebik          M4044        27/28   17:10       53:12
477   Pam Hendricks          F5559        20/23   17:14       53:23
478   Kelly Nitz             F5054        17/24   17:14       53:24
479   Kathe Hasson           F5054        18/24   17:14       53:24
480   Mark Nitz              M5559          7/8   17:14       53:26
481   Vikki Soliz            F4044        23/24   17:20       53:44
482   Pat Murphy             M4549        18/19   17:21       53:45
483   Grant Anderson         M0119        29/29   17:22       53:50
484   Amy Anderson           F4549        30/32   17:22       53:51
485   Lori Hepker            F5559        21/23   17:25       53:58
486   Tia Gendron            F5054        19/24   17:26       54:03
487   Tony Sible             M5054        19/19   17:27       54:06
488   Amy Rochau             F5054        20/24   17:29       54:12
489   Jean Johnson           F5054        21/24   17:30       54:13
490   John Ihle              M70UP          6/7   17:51       55:19
491   Elsie Moyer            F6569         9/10   17:58       55:42
492   Wesley Sommerfeldt     M4549        19/19   17:58       55:42
493   Constance Dietsch      F70UP          4/4   18:00       55:46
494   Jean Ruefer            F6064        17/17   18:03       55:56
495   Cecilia Taylor         F5559        22/23   18:09       56:15
496   Christine Barber       F5054        22/24   18:09       56:15
497   Josh Conger            M3539        31/31   18:10       56:19
498   Jim Dalton             M70UP          7/7   18:17       56:40
499   Beth Loy               F6569        10/10   18:17       56:40
500   Savannah Bullock       F0119        17/18   18:20       56:48
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501   Leann Ford             F4044        24/24   18:20       56:50
502   John Connell           M5559          8/8   18:21       56:51
503   Abby Meiers            F0119        18/18   18:26       57:08
504   Jennifer Schuler       F3034        47/49   18:33       57:29
505   Carla Osborn           F5559        23/23   18:33       57:30
506   Edward Ford            M4044        28/28   18:35       57:35
507   Joe Maubach            M3034        30/31   18:36       57:40
508   Katie Ross             F2529        44/47   18:38       57:45
509   Nicole Reichwein       F3539        41/44   18:38       57:45
510   Jaime Kroeger          F3539        42/44   18:38       57:46
511   Amanda Fuhr            F2529        45/47   18:50       58:21
512   Kayla Fuhr             F2529        46/47   18:51       58:25
513   Stefanie Carlson       F3034        48/49   18:59       58:49
514   Tewanta Miller         F3539        43/44   18:59       58:49
515   Corianne Deboever      F3034        49/49   19:25     1:00:11
516   Patti McFate           F5054        23/24   19:29     1:00:23
517   Michelle Ziesmer       F4549        31/32   20:35     1:03:48
518   Caroline Setzer        F5054        24/24   20:35     1:03:49
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